WEB
04/2020
- �Ground spur gear, precision
JIS B1702 grade 3
- �Pressure angle 20°
- �M�aterial:
steel S45C
- �Tooth surfaces induction
hardened
- �Surface hardness 48-53HRC
- �Datum reference surface for
teeth grinding: bore
Heat treated steel
G
15 14
ØA ØB ØC ØD
29
G
Module
1.5
Ground spur gear
GG1.5-14 14 21,0 24,0 17 10 0,08-0,16 0,06 104,32 F
GG1.5-15 15 22,5 25,5 18 10 0,08-0,16 0,07 105,91 F
GG1.5-16 16 24,0 27,0 20 10 0,08-0,16 0,08 111,50 F
GG1.5-17 17 25,5 28,5 21 10 0,08-0,16 0,08 113,90 F
GG1.5-18 18 27,0 30,0 22 10 0,08-0,16 0,10 116,67 F
GG1.5-19 19 28,5 31,5 23 10 0,08-0,16 0,10 124,20 F
GG1.5-20 20 30,0 33,0 24 10 0,08-0,16 0,13 130,20 F
GG1.5-21 21 31,5 34,5 25 10 0,08-0,16 0,13 133,82 F
GG1.5-22 22 33,0 36,0 26 12 0,08-0,16 0,15 136,15 F
GG1.5-23 23 34,5 37,5 27 12 0,08-0,16 0,15 140,57 F
Dimensions in mm
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP
PCD
ØD
Outside
ØM
Boss
ØA
Bore
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Price each
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
WEB
04/2020
Dimensions in mm
GG1.5-24 24  36,0 39,0 28 12 0,08-0,16 0,18 145,37 F
GG1.5-25 25 37,5 40,5 30 12 0,08-0,16 0,20 153,72 F
GG1.5-26 26 39,0 42,0 32 12 0,08-0,16 0,20 155,40 F
GG1.5-27 27 40,5 43,5 34 15 0,08-0,16 0,21 158,55 F
GG1.5-28 28 42,0 45,0 36 15 0,08-0,16 0,25 159,69 F
GG1.5-29 29 43,5 46,5 37 15 0,08-0,16 0,25 160,89 F
GG1.5-30 30 45,0 48,0 38 15 0,08-0,16 0,29 162,92 F
GG1.5-32 32 48,0 51,0 40 15 0,08-0,16 0,33 173,66 F
GG1.5-34 34 51,0 54,0 42 15 0,08-0,18 0,35 182,05 F
GG1.5-35 35 52,5 55,5 42 15 0,08-0,18 0,39 183,63 F
GG1.5-36 36 54,0 57,0 45 15 0,08-0,18 0,43 185,61 F
GG1.5-38 38 57,0 60,0 45 15 0,08-0,18 0,44 190,44 F
GG1.5-40 40 60,0 63,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,53 197,97 F
GG1.5-42 42 63,0 66,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,54 208,73 F
GG1.5-44 44 66,0 69,0 50 15 0,08-0,18 0,58 217,88 F
GG1.5-45 45 67,5 70,5 50 18 0,10-0,18 0,61 222,71 F
GG1.5-48 48 72,0 75,0 50 18 0,10-0,18 0,67 237,45 F
GG1.5-50 50 75,0 78,0 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,80 244,20 F
GG1.5-55 55 82,5 85,5 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,92 268,48 F
GG1.5-56 56 84,0 87,0 60 18 0,10-0,18 0,92 272,90 F
GG1.5-60 60 90,0 93,0 60 20 0,10-0,18 1,00 296,41 F
GG1.5-64 64 96,0 99,0 60 20 0,10-0,18 1,10 324,70 F
GG1.5-70 70 105,0 108,0 60 20 0,12-0,20 1,30 347,39 F
GG1.5-75 75 112,5 115,5 60 20 0,12-0,20 1,40 378,89 F
GG1.5-80 80 120,0 123,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 1,70 408,03 F
GG1.5-90 90 135,0 138,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 2,00 472,16 F
GG1.5-100 100 150,0 153,0 70 20 0,12-0,20 2,40 561,85 F
 Part number
Z
Teeth
ØP
PCD
ØD
Outside
ØM
Boss
ØA
Bore
Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Price each
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
Our other products
HCA
Magnetic screw with
socket, Steel
ACM_AZ
Mounting bracket for
bonnet fastener, Hook
ZG0
Plastic spur gear,
Machined plastic
(delrin)
CHM40
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 57 Nm
PF55
Worm and wheel gear
reducer, up to 57 Nm
CHAu
Screwed hinge, 270°
PW_PWG15
Wheel - precision
range, Bronze
PCM
Fixed cylindrical
handle, Fixed non-
turning handle
RJUM05
Drylin R® linear
bearing housing,
Closed - Long
M0
Worm and wheel set,
Non hardened steel
PTKFss
Cap nut for foot for
the food industry,
Stainless steel blind
nut - ...
LPCM
Lever with cylindrical
handle, Black
Duroplast, steel lever
Complementary products
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)